MLS Blackwood

Posn Name

Brown
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Tom Bray
SSgt J Ranson
Jan Travnicek
Colin Metcalfe
Colin Dickson
Peter Jones
John Owens

Lt Col (Retd) AP Blomquist

Lt Col A Oates
Daniel Williams
Melanie Slade
Sgt M Robson
Mike Frizzell

Nick Green

lan Ditchfield
Mark Collins

Tom Stroud
Steve Bailey
Mikhail Gryaznevich
Philip Harvey
Julian Hartwell
Judith Austerberry
Maj E Willcox
LCpl J Holmes
Maj GT Sawyer
WO2 S Craig

Lt Col R Lyon
SSgt D Magar
Alan Leakey
WOII S Ebbrell
Robert Hick

Allan Farrington
LCpl E Fisher

Lt A Hodges
WO2 P Scholfield
WO1 SD Greening
Maj BS Fowler
Maj K Larsen

Maj A Rudd
WO2 A Lear

Maj B Wishaw
Barry Jones
Stefan Stasiuk
John Oakes

WO1 J Leddy
Capt J Dullaghan
WO1 T W Harper
Katie Blackford
Spr Nottingham
lain Brant

Sarah louise Francis

Capt DB Taylor
Eamon Staunton

13/04/2016 - 17:48:03

(8.2Km, 75m)

Unit/Club

SOC
Upavon Stn
TVOC
BAOC
BAOC

SN

BAOC
RMAS

MoD

SOC

SN

Army HQ
BADO

GO

MV

DFOK

SO

SN

TVOC

WIM

SOC

NGOC

Army HQ

4 MI Bn
Army HQ

11 Regt RLC
AACen
Upavon Stn
SLOW

10 QOGLR
WSX

BAOC

11 Regt RLC
2 CS Bn REME
Artillery Centre
Upavon Stn
AACen
Army HQ
RSMS
Artillery Centre
Army HQ
SO

BKO

WIM

Army HQ
RSMS

Army HQ
BADO
RSMS

Army HQ
SN

Artillery Centre
WIM

Military League South

Orienteering

Age Gp

M21
M35
M40
M55
M60
M60
M45
M60
M45
M40
W45
M21
M55
M50
M60
M55
M21
M55
M60
M40
M60
W40
M35
M40
M35
M40
M45
M45
M60
M40
M55
M60
M21
M21
M35
M50
M45
W35
M50
M35
M40
M45
M65
M40
M45
M21
M40
W20
M21
M55
W45
M45
M60

Events & Results on www.baoc.info

Time

0:43:26
0:45:16
0:50:11
0:51:46
0:52:35
0:52:38
0:53:02
0:53:38
0:55:12
0:55:28
0:55:51
0:56:16
0:58:33
0:58:39
0:59:01
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:00:43
:00:59
:01:12
:01:37
:01:45
:02:01
:03:15
:03:46
:04:30
:04:44
:05:18
:05:52
:06:22
:07:06
:07:22
:07:46
:08:12
:08:17
:08:33
:09:38
:10:29
:10:43
:11:20
:11:48
112:15
112:20
12:27
112:42
:12:50
:12:56
:13:54
:14:00
:14:09
:16:16
:17:20
:17:59
:18:13
:18:34

A4

British Orienteering

- 13 April 2016

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:00:00
0:01:50
0:06:45
0:08:20
0:09:09
0:09:12
0:09:36
0:10:12
0:11:46
0:12:02
0:12:25
0:12:50
0:15:07
0:15:13
0:15:35
0:17:17
0:17:33
0:17:46
0:18:11
0:18:19
0:18:35
0:19:49
0:20:20
0:21:04
0:21:18
0:21:52
0:22:26
0:22:56
0:23:40
0:23:56
0:24:20
0:24:46
0:24:51
0:25:07
0:26:12
0:27:03
0:27:17
0:27:54
0:28:22
0:28:49
0:28:54
0:29:01
0:29:16
0:29:24
0:29:30
0:30:28
0:30:34
0:30:43
0:32:50
0:33:54
0:34:33
0:34:47
0:35:08

05:18
05:31
06:07
06:19
06:25
06:25
06:28
06:32
06:44
06:46
06:49
06:52
07:08
07:09
07:12
07:24
07:26
07:28
07:31
07:32
07:34
07:43
07:47
07:52
07:54
07:58
08:02
08:06
08:11
08:13
08:16
08:19
08:20
08:22
08:30
08:36
08:37
08:42
08:45
08:49
08:49
08:50
08:52
08:53
08:54
09:01
09:01
09:03
09:18
09:26
09:31
09:32
09:35

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished.

107
106
101
100
99
99
99
98
97
96
96
96
93
93
93
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
88
87
87
87
86
86
85
84
84
84
84
83
82
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
76
75
74
74
73
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MLS Blackwood

Posn Name

Brown

54
55
56
57
58

Blue (6.5Km, 65m)
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Neil Gordon

Capt R Collins
Christopher Poole
Maj TD Sweeney
Maj A Lea

Paul Pickering
Chris Pritchett
lan Cooper
WO2 R Falls
Robin Smith

Phil Conway
WO2 LJ Hunt
Christopher Branford
LCpl J Porter
David Palmer
Jim Prowting

Lt Col G Ingleton
LCpl J Pope
Alison Simmons
Sgt R Farrington
John Tzanetis
Spr D Bulley
WO2 C Norris
Mike Bennett
Spr Slater

John Harrison
Maj C Walsh
Antony Schofield
Simon Farrington
John Orton

Roy Heselden
Andy Gaches
Maj J Donovan
Sue Bett

Maj R K Shenton
WO2 P Mahoney
Spr McCallum
Lucy Paton

Tom Edelsten
Philip Gristwood
Laurie Rose

lan Peirce

Capt K Baker
Joe House
Christine Kiddier
Sunil Rana

Col S Wheelton
Hull Peter

Capt Game
Megan Bett

Tom Mills
Elisabeth Dickson
Maj M Shercliff
Capt C Whiston
lan Wells

WO1 Jackson
Jim Mallinson

13/04/2016 - 17:48:03

(8.2Km, 75m)

Unit/Club

AAC

MoD

RAFO
AACen

22 Engr Regt

WIM

WIGHTO

BKO

ATC Pirbright
SOC

GO

42 Engr Regt (GEO)
WIM

RSMS

BOK

TVOC

Upavon Stn
RSMS

BOK

9 Regt RLC
SN

42 Engr Regt (GEO)
Artillery Centre
HH

RSMS

BADO

Artillery Centre
MV

BAOC

NWO

BADO
WIGHTO
MOD Boscombe Dow
SN

IND

Artillery Centre
RSMS

SN

CHIG

MV

BADO
SARUM

11 Regt RLC
SO

GO

RMAS

25 Regt RLC
BAOC

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
SN

NGOC

BAOC

Army HQ
Army HQ

SOC

4 Armd Med Regt
SLOW

Age Gp

M55
M50
M55
M45
W40

M21
M55
M70
M35
M60
M50
M60
M70
M21
M70
M70
M55
M21
W60
M21
M45
M20
M35
M60
M21
M65
M55
M55
M21
M60
M65
M70
M45
W45
M40
M35
M20
W55
M70
M65
M60
M70
W45
M60
W60
M50
M45
M65
M45
W18
M70
W55
M35
M40
M55
M40
M65

Time

1:19:34
1:19:41
1:21:16
1:29:45
1:41:38

0:38:51
0:48:40
0:49:15
0:49:57
0:50:44
0:51:35
0:51:44
0:53:11
0:53:58
0:54:18
0:54:31
0:54:58
0:55:09
0:55:54
0:56:02
0:56:16
0:56:29
0:56:39
0:57:04
0:57:33
0:58:23
0:58:29
0:58:33
0:58:35
0:58:37
0:58:41
0:59:17
0:59:19
0:59:21
0:59:39
0:59:41
0:59:46
0:59:48
1:00:03
1:00:08
1:00:53
1:00:54
1:01:14
1:01:36
1:01:39
1:01:45
1:01:51
1:01:57
1:02:05
1:02:47
1:03:31
1:03:38
1:03:41
1:03:55
1:04:41
1:05:26
1:05:52

- 13 April 2016

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:36:08
0:36:15
0:37:50
0:46:19
0:58:12

0:00:00
0:09:49
0:10:24
0:11:06
0:11:53
0:12:44
0:12:53
0:14:20
0:15:07
0:15:27
0:15:40
0:16:07
0:16:18
0:17:03
0:17:11
0:17:25
0:17:38
0:17:48
0:18:13
0:18:42
0:19:32
0:19:38
0:19:42
0:19:44
0:19:46
0:19:50
0:20:26
0:20:28
0:20:30
0:20:48
0:20:50
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:21:12
0:21:17
0:22:02
0:22:03
0:22:23
0:22:45
0:22:48
0:22:54
0:23:00
0:23:06
0:23:14
0:23:56
0:24:40
0:24:47
0:24:50
0:25:04
0:25:50
0:26:35
0:27:01

09:42
09:43
09:55
10:57
12:24

05:59
07:29
07:35
07:41
07:48
07:56
07:58
08:11
08:18
08:21
08:23
08:27
08:29
08:36
08:37
08:39
08:41
08:43
08:47
08:51
08:59
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:07
09:08
09:08
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:14
09:15
09:22
09:22
09:25
09:29
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:40
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:50
09:57
10:04
10:08

72
72
71
62
50

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
57
57

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished.
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MLS Blackwood

Posn Name

Blue (6.5Km, 65m)

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
=62
=62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Christopher Moon
Brian Pilling

SSgt CRA Holcombe
Alastair Moir
Diane Leakey
Maj D Skillman
Sue Hands

Maj L Jones
Terry Smith

Phil Warry

Anne Tynegate
David Andrews
Jonathan Johns
LtCol D Pealin
SSgt V McCreadie
LCpl L Smith
Brian Johnson
Roger Coe

Capt McGarvey-Miles
Norman Wilson
Philip Cooper
Mike Elliot

Paul Oldfield
Katie Clarke
Martha Paton
Serena Ludford
Nigel Saker

Capt E Gorwood
Julian Martin
Mike Baron

Capt K King

Ruth Rhodes

Cpl Nyakinsinda
Pte Davage
Michael White

Unit/Club

BOK

SN

HQ RC
SOC
SLOW
DSTL

WIM

Army HQ
SOC

BOK
BADO
NGOC

SN

HQ RC

15 Sig Regt
11 Regt RLC
WIM
NGOC

10 QOGLR
SOC

WIM

MV

BAOC

SN

SN

BADO
SLOW
AAC

SN

SO

HQ RC

SO

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
22 Fd Hosp RAMC
MV

Light Green (5.3Km, 60m)

0N O WN =

NDMNON = = 4
N =2 OO0 oo~NOOr~WND-—=- OO

David May
SSgt D Clough
Keith Belsey
Capt D Bosher
Sgt L Doak
WO2 O'Hanlon
WO2 M Newham
WO1 Gallagher
Michael Reynolds
James Morris
Dave Urch
Kieran Devine
Richard Steptoe
Brian Hart

Paul Kilpin
Terry Sankey
Roger Pleasant
Bill Davidson
Tim Pugh
Martin Cross
John Morris
Brian Bailey

13/04/2016 - 17:48:03

SLOW

3 Sig Regt

SN

ATR Winchester
17 Regt RLC
ATR Winchester
27 Regt RLC
Artillery Centre
NWO

GO

BOK

SOC

TVOC
SARUM
TVOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

GO

WIM

SO

WIGHTO

Age Gp

M65
M65
M55
M60
W60
M60
W65
W35
M65
M60
W55
M65
M55
M45
W35
M21
M65
M65
M21
M65
M65
M65
M60
W45
wa1
W50
M65
wa1
M65
M70
W35
W70
M21
M21
M75

M70
M35
M45
M21
M35
M50
M35
M40
M65
M70
M65
M60
M65
M70
M65
M65
M65
M65
M70
M70
M70
M65

Time

1:05:56
1:06:34
1:06:46
1:06:49
1:06:53
1:08:35
1:09:01
1:09:07
1:09:41
1:10:21
:10:21
:11:09
11:12
:11:33
11:52
12:44
:113:30
:113:33
113:34
:14:30
114:34
:14:54
:15:02
:15:10
115:27
1:18:49
1:20:02
1:21:27
1:25:11
1:29:35
1:32:39
1:32:46
1:41:26
1:43:22
2:21:04

TG G QU GGl QT QAT QTG T G G

0:37:46
0:38:01
0:41:16
0:42:25
0:42:37
0:43:15
0:45:11
0:45:16
0:45:29
0:47:02
0:47:08
0:47:19
0:48:13
0:48:50
0:49:00
0:49:22
0:49:43
0:50:21
0:51:08
0:51:23
0:51:33
0:52:36

- 13 April 2016

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:27:05
0:27:43
0:27:55
0:27:58
0:28:02
0:29:44
0:30:10
0:30:16
0:30:50
0:31:30
0:31:30
0:32:18
0:32:21
0:32:42
0:33:01
0:33:53
0:34:39
0:34:42
0:34:43
0:35:39
0:35:43
0:36:03
0:36:11
0:36:19
0:36:36
0:39:58
0:41:11
0:42:36
0:46:20
0:50:44
0:53:48
0:53:55
1:02:35
1:04:31
1:42:13

0:00:00
0:00:15
0:03:30
0:04:39
0:04:51
0:05:29
0:07:25
0:07:30
0:07:43
0:09:16
0:09:22
0:09:33
0:10:27
0:11:04
0:11:14
0:11:36
0:11:57
0:12:35
0:13:22
0:13:37
0:13:47
0:14:50

10:09
10:14
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:33
10:37
10:38
10:43
10:49
10:49
10:57
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:11
11:18
11:19
11:19
11:28
11:28
11:31
11:33
11:34
11:36
12:08
12:19
12:32
13:06
13:47
14:15
14:16
15:36
15:54
21:42

07:08
07:10
07:47
08:00
08:02
08:10
08:32
08:32
08:35
08:52
08:54
08:56
09:06
09:13
09:15
09:19
09:23
09:30
09:39
09:42
09:44
09:55

56
56
56
56
56
54
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
44
42
41
37
33
30
30
21
19

50
50
50
49
49
48
46
46
46
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
40
40
40
39

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished.
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MLS Blackwood

Posn Name

Light Green (5.3Km, 60m)

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

=46

-46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

-68

-68

-68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Chris Simpson
LCpl D O'Connor
George Elkin
Andy Macgregor
Jan Belza

Cpl A Ahmed
Inara Gipsle
Mark Blackstone
Peter Bennett
Sally Thomas
Julia Loring
Howard Thomas
LCpl C Stevens
Roger Roberts
Peter Skillman
Anne Palmer
Keiko Conway
Alain Wilkes
Charlie Richardson
John Farren
Mary Nixon

Paul Smith

Julie Collins
Richard Rae
Robert Teed
Roger Baker
Nicola Harvey
SSgt M Ward
Ray Massey
Eric Harper

Sgt Smart

SSgt R Ellis
Peter Smith
Richard Brightman
Jon Wheatcroft
Gillian Cross
Graham Harrison
David Nixon
Lynn Branford
Yvonne Hodson
Sgt L Armstrong
Sgt W Levy
Deborah Mays
Hilary Pickering
David Lee

Ros James
Clare Fletcher
Liz Yeadon
Roberta Baldwin
John Thompson
Alan Mackenzie
Susan Wilkes
Pat Hart

John Warren
Pte Kimsey
Geoffrey Geere
Robin Walker
Patricia Walker
Patrick Maher

13/04/2016 - 17:48:03

Unit/Club

SO

17 Regt RLC
BAOC
BADO
SARUM

17 Regt RLC
TVOC

BOK

BKO

BOK

SOC

BOK

RSMS

SO

IND

BOK

GO

BKO

SOC

TVOC

SOC

BADO
DFOK

BKO

NGOC
TVOC

WIM
Artillery Centre
SOC

BKO

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
Artillery Centre
SN

WIM

TVOC

WIM

SOC

SOC

WIM

TVOC

ATC Pirbright
17 Regt RLC
WIM

WIM

NGOC
SMOC

BOK
SARUM

SN

TVOC

BOK

BKO
SARUM
WIM

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
TVOC

BOK

BOK

SO

Age Gp

M70
M21
M65
M75
M70
M21
W60
M70
M75
W70
W55
M70
M21
M70
M16
W65
W50
M65
M70
M80
W65
M50
W55
M70
M75
M80
W40
M21
M75
M65
M40
M40
M50
M75
M60
W70
M75
M70
W65
W65
M21
M35
W55
W60
M80
W55
W70
W70
W65
M80
M65
W60
W70
M75
M20
M85
M75
W70
M80

Time

0:54:28
0:54:46
0:54:56
0:55:30
0:56:12
0:56:36
0:57:10
0:57:15
0:57:18
0:57:19
0:57:55
0:58:11
0:59:31
0:59:37
0:59:42
1:00:04
1:00:38
1:01:06
1:01:42
1:01:53
1:02:15
1:02:29
1:02:32
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:03:36
1:03:58
1:04:35
1:05:03
1:05:22
1:05:26
1:05:51
1:.06:14
1:06:19
1:06:36
1:06:55
1:07:28
1:07:39
1:07:40
1:09:35
1:09:42
1:10:20

—_ a A a A A A A

1

:10:43
:11:02
:11:05
112:16
112:16
112:16
14:17
:115:06
:16:34

1:20:11
1:22:05
1:28:27
1:26:24
1:27:31
1:30:22
1:31:41
1:33:22

- 13 April 2016

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:16:42
0:17:00
0:17:10
0:17:44
0:18:26
0:18:50
0:19:24
0:19:29
0:19:32
0:19:33
0:20:09
0:20:25
0:21:45
0:21:51
0:21:56
0:22:18
0:22:52
0:23:20
0:23:56
0:24:07
0:24:29
0:24:43
0:24:46
0:25:13
0:25:13
0:25:50
0:26:12
0:26:49
0:27:17
0:27:36
0:27:40
0:28:05
0:28:28
0:28:33
0:28:50
0:29:09
0:29:42
0:29:53
0:29:54
0:31:49
0:31:56
0:32:34
0:32:57
0:33:16
0:33:19
0:34:30
0:34:30
0:34:30
0:36:31
0:37:20
0:38:48
0:42:25
0:44:19
0:45:41
0:48:38
0:49:45
0:52:36
0:53:55
0:55:36

10:17
10:20
10:22
10:28
10:36
10:41
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:49
10:56
10:59
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:20
11:26
11:32
11:38
11:41
11:45
11:47
11:48
11:53
11:53
12:00
12:04
12:11
12:16
12:20
12:21
12:25
12:30
12:31
12:34
12:38
12:44
12:46
12:46
13:08
13:09
13:16
13:21
13:24
13:25
13:38
13:38
13:38
14:01
14:10
14:27
15:08
15:29
15:45
16:18
16:31
17:03
17:18
17:37

37
37
37
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
17
16
15
11

= H 01

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished.
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MLS Blackwood

Posn Name

Unit/Club

Light Green (5.3Km, 60m)

82
83
84
85
86

Long Orange
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13/04/2016 - 17:48:03

Pte D Webber
Pte Willing
Pte Vickers
SSgt Granville
Pte Dickson

WO1 A Davies
CaptJ Kuhn

Capt K Parkes
Pte T Brewin

Pte A Gurung

Dot Lyon

ATpr R Killeen
Pte Hayes

ATpr N Donald
Maj P Nettleton
lan Watson

LCpl M Lingley
LCpl C Thompson
Richard Baldwin
Sgt JS Sharpe
SSgt E Fowler
Sgt S Price

Jim Morris & Alan Workman
Pte S James-Molloy
Pte R Robb

Pte J Kemp

27 Regt RLC

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
22 Fd Hosp RAMC
22 Fd Hosp RAMC
22 Fd Hosp RAMC

(5.2Km, 65m)

27 Regt RLC
27 Regt RLC
AACen

1 RHA

1 RHA

IND

AACen

23 Regt RLC
AAC

AACen

IND

1 R Anglian
1 R Anglian
SN

AACen
Minley Stn
11 Regt RLC
IND

9 Regt RLC
1 R Anglian
1 Regt RA

Age Gp

M21
wa1
wa1
W35
wa1

M35
M21
M40
M21
M21
W45
M21
M21
M21
M50
M50
M21
M21
M70
W21
M40
wa1
M60
M20
M21
M20

Time

1:37:24
1:48:44
1:48:45
1:49:39
1:49:42

0:50:21
0:50:23
0:52:23
0:53:23
0:54:01
0:56:18
0:59:18
0:59:48
1:00:22
1:01:04
1:02:52
1:04:43
1:11:18
1:19:19
1:25:52
1:27:05
1:30:35
1:35:59
1:43:04
1:52:11
1:53:03

- 13 April 2016

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:59:38
1:10:58
1:10:59
1:11:53
1:11:56

0:00:00
0:00:02
0:02:02
0:03:02
0:03:40
0:05:57
0:08:57
0:09:27
0:10:01
0:10:43
0:12:31
0:14:22
0:20:57
0:28:58
0:35:31
0:36:44
0:40:14
0:45:38
0:52:43
1:01:50
1:02:42

18:23
20:31
20:31
20:41
20:42

09:41
09:41
10:04
10:16
10:23
10:50
11:24
11:30
11:37
11:45
12:05
12:27
13:43
15:15
16:31
16:45
17:25
18:28
19:49
21:34
21:44

25
25
24
23
23
20
17
17
16
15
14
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished. Page 5 of 5



